
 

 

Term 1 (62 days) 

Start Wednesday, 12 January 

Close Wednesday, 13 April 

Half Term 
Close Thursday, 24 February 

Return Tuesday, 1 March 

 
Public Holidays 
and Bishops 
Holidays 
 

 Monday, 21 March (Public Holiday) 
Tuesday, 22 March (Bishops HolidaY) 

 

Term 2 (61 days) 

Start Wednesday, 4 May 

Close Friday, 5 August 

Half Term 
Close Friday, 24 June 

Return Monday, 4 July 

Public Holidays 
and School 
Holidays 

 
Thursday, 16 June (Youth Day) 
Friday 17 June (School holiday) 
 

 

Term 3 ( 62 days) 

Start Tuesday, 6 September 

Close Friday, 2 December 

Half Term 
Close Thursday, 20 October 

Return Tuesday, 25 October 

 
Public Holidays 
 

 
 

 

 


